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SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Group
81 FM Suleymanli Aydin 2341 1000 AZE 1 0 0 1 ½ ½ 1 0 0 4 115 A

101 Mustafayev Farid 2275 1000 AZE 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 4,5 98 A
119 FM Eynullayev Altay 2236 1000 AZE 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 4 114 A
139 CM Samadov Read 2180 1000 AZE 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 125 A
148 Eynullayev Atilla 2151 1000 AZE 0 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 4 118 A
175 Atakishiyev Elmar 2043 1000 AZE ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 1 0 4,5 105 A
126 Asgarov Nihad 1955 1000 AZE 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 0 ½ 5 132 C
199 Mustafayev Nihad 1799 1000 AZE ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 4,5 145 C
263 Khalilov Emin 1625 1000 AZE 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 127 C
273 Ahmadov Orkhan 1590 1000 AZE ½ 1 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 0 3 273 C
336 Guliyev Rufat 0 1000 AZE ½ 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 1 4 236 C

Player overview for aze
Results of the last round for aze

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 37 101 Mustafayev Farid 2275 4½ 0 - 1 4½ IM Schekachikhin Maksim 2391 61
9 42 79 FM Fedotov Nikita 2342 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Atakishiyev Elmar 2043 175
9 51 78 Salemgareev Tagir 2342 4 1 - 0 4 CM Samadov Read 2180 139
9 52 178 Yangutov Aleksey 2023 4 + - - 4 FM Suleymanli Aydin 2341 81
9 61 148 Eynullayev Atilla 2151 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Kasyanov Andrey 2236 117
9 63 149 Yeremyan Alen 2147 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ FM Eynullayev Altay 2236 119
9 65 231 Egorkin Dmitriy 1713 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Asgarov Nihad 1955 126
9 71 44 FM Mestnikov Aisen 2190 4 ½ - ½ 4 Mustafayev Nihad 1799 199
9 84 263 Khalilov Emin 1625 4 1 - 0 4 Filippov Alexey 1914 147
9 123 273 Ahmadov Orkhan 1590 3 0 - 1 3 Abduraimov Esmet 1878 160
9 135 336 Guliyev Rufat 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Makhmudov Dzhordg 1659 248
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Player details for aze

Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res.
FM Suleymanli Aydin  2341 AZE Rp:2183 Pts. 4

1 179 Lepaev Andrey 2019 2022 RUS 2 s 1 
2 27 IM Zakhartsov Vladimir 2483 2477 RUS 6,5 w 0 
3 160 Proleiko Julian 2105 1000 USA 5 s 0 
4 142 Marinskii Yurii 2174 1736 RUS 3,5 w 1 
5 152 FM Baasansuren Erdene 2134 1000 MGL 4 s ½ 
6 144 Kusenkova Natallia 2160 1000 BLR 5,5 w ½ 
7 132 FM Komissarov Alexey 2202 2196 RUS 3 s 1 
8 138 FM Danielyan Vahe 2186 1000 ARM 6 w 0 
9 178 Yangutov Aleksey 2023 2072 RUS 5 - 0K

 Mustafayev Farid  2275 AZE Rp:2313 Pts. 4,5
1 1 GM Sjugirov Sanan 2663 2662 RUS 7 s 0 
2 158 Merkushev Dmitry 2107 2067 RUS 2,5 w 1 
3 11 GM Fedorov Alexei 2557 1000 BLR 5,5 s 0 
4 146 Gasparyan Daniel 2158 2100 RUS 3 w 1 
5 172 Damjanovic Vuk 2069 1000 SRB 3 s 1 
6 57 IM Dvalishvili Pavel S. 2396 2393 RUS 6 w 0 
7 168 WFM Lingur Zalina 2081 2059 RUS 3 w 1 
8 59 FM Pogosian Manvel 2394 1000 BLR 5,5 s ½ 
9 61 IM Schekachikhin Maksim 2391 2409 RUS 5,5 w 0 

FM Eynullayev Altay  2236 AZE Rp:2246 Pts. 4
1 19 IM Triapishko Alexandr 2508 2508 RUS 4,5 s 0 
2 174 Loshkarev Dmitri 2057 2051 RUS 2,5 w 1 
3 43 IM Ivanov Oleg V 2429 1000 UKR 7 s 0 
4 167 Volkov Roman 2085 2040 RUS 4 w 1 
5 41 GM Hayrapetyan Hovik 2434 1000 ARM 6,5 s 0 
6 166 Smaglov Konstantin 2090 2072 RUS 3 s 1 
7 71 IM Karavade Eesha 2365 1000 IND 5 w ½ 
8 25 GM Iljushin Alexei 2490 2489 RUS 5,5 w 0 
9 149 Yeremyan Alen 2147 1000 ARM 4 s ½ 

CM Samadov Read  2180 AZE Rp:2156 Pts. 4
1 39 IM Faizrakhmanov Ramil 2441 2448 RUS 6 s 0 
2 188 Pavlov Mark 1940 1970 RUS 2 w 1 
3 74 Gan-Erdene Sugar 2355 1000 MGL 3,5 s 0 
4 194 Galiev Ernest 1674 1712 RUS 2 w 1 
5 66 FM Zakaryan David 2378 2362 RUS 5 s 0 
6 184 Khmelev Mikhail 1986 2007 RUS 3,5 w 1 
7 69 FM Savenkov Konstantin 2369 2345 RUS 5 s 0 
8 93 FM Dudin Gleb 2303 2284 RUS 3 w 1 
9 78 Salemgareev Tagir 2342 2331 RUS 5 s 0 

 Eynullayev Atilla  2151 AZE Rp:2207 Pts. 4
1 48 WGM Soumya Swaminathan 2416 1000 IND 6 w 0 
2 40 FM Samusenko Maksim 2440 2432 RUS 6 s 0 
3 180 CM Vasilyev Alexey 2019 2004 RUS 2,5 w ½ 
4 182 Romanov Vasily 1993 1960 RUS 2 s 1 
5 105 CM Kirillov Dmitry 2267 2134 RUS 3,5 w 1 
6 79 FM Fedotov Nikita 2342 2302 RUS 5,5 s ½ 
7 89 FM Klukin Kirill 2326 2312 RUS 6 w 0 
8 127 FM Kholopov Alexander A. 2211 2212 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
9 117 Kasyanov Andrey 2236 2231 RUS 4 w ½ 

 Atakishiyev Elmar  2043 AZE Rp:2229 Pts. 4,5
1 76 WGM Obolentseva Alexandra 2347 2341 RUS 2,5 s ½ 
2 70 FM Timerkhanov Alexander 2366 2365 RUS 5,5 w 0 
3 130 Kulaev Maxim 2204 2143 RUS 4 s ½ 
4 126 IM Ageichenko Genadi A 2216 2185 RUS 3,5 w ½ 
5 110 Mnatsakanian Arsen 2252 2226 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
6 128 Chibukhchyan Erik 2206 2192 RUS 3,5 w ½ 
7 62 FM Fayzullaev Akmal 2391 1000 UZB 2 - 1K
8 112 WIM Utiatskaja Irina 2246 2240 RUS 3,5 w 1 
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9 79 FM Fedotov Nikita 2342 2302 RUS 5,5 s 0 
 Asgarov Nihad  1955 AZE Rp:1807 Pts. 5

1 299 Podvyaznyy Oleg 1433 1442 RUS 1 s 1 
2 25 Fitiak Sergey 2232 2242 RUS 6 w 0 
3 239 Dulguun Altankhuyag 1681 1000 MGL 4,5 s 0 
4 262 Soin Nikita 1627 1632 RUS 3 w ½ 
5 257 Gukhman Sergey 1636 1751 RUS 3,5 s 1 
6 221 Lobov Aleksandr Dm. 1742 1663 RUS 4 w 1 
7 237 Mikhaylov Alexander D. 1689 1672 RUS 3,5 s 1 
8 61 Volkov Igor 2125 2199 UKR 6,5 w 0 
9 231 Egorkin Dmitriy 1713 1628 RUS 5 s ½ 

 Mustafayev Nihad  1799 AZE Rp:2120 Pts. 4,5
1 29 Galakhov Sergey 2221 2223 RUS 6,5 s ½ 
2 1 FM Rodchenkov Vitaly 2296 2272 RUS 7,5 w ½ 
3 54 Shurakov Denis 2150 2127 RUS 2,5 w 1 
4 70 Tsoi Vladislav 2099 2116 RUS 2,5 s ½ 
5 82 Manukyan Aleks 2068 1000 ARM 5,5 w 0 
6 100 Tretyakov Alexander 2031 1907 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
7 106 Seliverstov Vitaliy 2018 1976 RUS 4 w 1 
8 114 Oorzhak Aldar 2004 1880 RUS 5 w 0 
9 44 FM Mestnikov Aisen 2190 2121 RUS 4,5 s ½ 

 Khalilov Emin  1625 AZE Rp:2001 Pts. 5
1 92 Pataev Adyan 2048 2044 RUS 1,5 w 1 
2 80 Shapfiullin Ildar 2070 2062 RUS 5,5 s 0 
3 140 Shoshin Kirill 1931 1955 RUS 4,5 w 1 
4 96 Girshgorn Leonid 2038 2090 RUS 5 s 0 
5 128 Baranciuc Alexandr 1954 1000 MDA 5,5 w 0 
6 176 Krivenko Dmitry 1852 1910 RUS 4,5 s 1 
7 162 Kolesov Gordey 1869 1908 RUS 4 w 1 
8 132 Buniatyan David 1948 1912 RUS 5 s 0 
9 147 Filippov Alexey 1914 1880 RUS 4 w 1 

 Ahmadov Orkhan  1590 AZE Rp:1780 Pts. 3
1 102 Pogoskin Roman 2026 2003 RUS 3,5 w ½ 
2 106 Seliverstov Vitaliy 2018 1976 RUS 4 s 1 
3 82 Manukyan Aleks 2068 1000 ARM 5,5 w 0 
4 134 Karapetian Albert 1944 1903 RUS 4,5 s 0 
5 176 Krivenko Dmitry 1852 1910 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
6 190 Zaitsev Vladimir 1819 1819 RUS 4 s ½ 
7 212 Arbuzov Timofey 1756 1780 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
8 201 Kurilov Amuo 1788 1711 RUS 4 s 0 
9 160 Abduraimov Esmet 1878 1942 RUS 4 w 0 

 Guliyev Rufat  1000 AZE Rp:1646 Pts. 4
1 163 Kruk Ivan 1868 1000 MDA 5 s ½ 
2 143 Kuznetsov Mikhail 1924 1904 RUS 5 w 0 
3 237 Mikhaylov Alexander D. 1689 1672 RUS 3,5 s 0 
4 277 Kamaeva Dzhamilya 1586 1480 RUS 4 w ½ 
5 253 Laukhina Margarita A. 1643 1646 RUS 2,5 w ½ 
6 266 Krivonosov Nikita 1618 1684 RUS 3 s ½ 
7 264 Nakhodkin Nikita 1623 1556 RUS 3 w 0 
8 276 Sergienko Artem 1590 1288 RUS 3 s 1 
9 248 Makhmudov Dzhordg 1659 1655 RUS 3 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr411382.aspx?lan=1
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